
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1200676 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:8/13/2020 Council

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2020 9/6/2020

Title: Authorizing a $706,009.43 Amendment No. 1 with HNTB Corporation to Rehabilitate Taxiway C at KCI
Airport for a total contract amount of $1,281,178.94; and authorizing a maximum expenditure of
$776,610.43.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Request for Ordinance, 2. Amendment 1, 3. fact Sheet, 4. Fiscal Note, 5. Authenticated Ordinance,
6. Executed Amendment 1, 7. Signed Execution Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil8/27/2020 1

Kansas City Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

